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StNr

35
21

47
24
15
25

20
34
13
38
17
32
12

40
28
10
41
22

14
29

30

39
11
31
45
42
36

Naam

DERIEMAECKER INEKE
SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
BOONE LIENN

VERBEKE DELPHINE

VAN DEN EEDE NATHALIE
LONGUEVILLE JUSTINE
HENDRICKX NATHALIE

VAN HEMEL TIM
FRICKX JIETSE
MORIAS WIM
LAMMENS JONAS
FREDRIX LAURENS
BAETEN MATHIAS

RAHME MONA
SIJMENS RENJA
PIERREUX INGE
WEIJS EVY
DEBORGER ILSE
FRANSSEN ANNE
GEETS EVI
PAIROUX SANDY
TROUKENS MIRA

GOETHALS TIJS
PREUVENEERS GUNTER
VANSTREELS MARIO
LASEROMS ARJAN
VERMEULEN EMANUEL
NIJS TOM

HUYSMANS JELKO

VAN DE LINDE MARIANNE
VAN DER REYSEN MACHTELD
LEMMENS MARTINE
VERLUYTEN VERA
RETJINKENS MARLEEN

BOSMANS PATRICK
MEULEMAN EGON
LEMMENS DANNY
TIEMEYER RICHARD
BUELENS EDDY
HAZELEGER FRED
ROOZEN RON
BOSMANS HERMAN
BAMMENS PETER
LAMS PETER

ROLL RUNE

GbJr
1996
1993
1993
1992
1997
1995
1992

1990
1996
1989
1994
1996
1993

1978
1971
1981
1984
1986
1971
1986
1988
1972

1983
1969
1974
1973
1985
1977
1984

1962
1964
1964
1967
1961

1963
1963
1963
1967
1968
1962
1966
1961
1968
1964
1947

CANICROSS BALEN
PRIJSUITREIKING - CANICROSS-6,5KM

NOA
MYSTIQUE
MAARI
NYLO
CHARLIE

DEXTER
JEROM
NOVAK
JACK
0TIS
NOA

VIGO
DIOS
ICE
NORANJO
NELSON
RAVEN
JANUS
ROMY
MAX

SKY
ALPACO
YUKAN
ZOOEY
DIESEL
FLO
ODIN

DOX
KITAI
NALA
0BI
NESTA

BEN
ARWIN
NYSSE
OKKE
ZYRON
MIK
BONO
NONA
SAGA
ELMO
NIKKI

POINTER
DSK
MECHELAAR
WEIMARANER
POINTER
WEIMARANER
X

X
WEIMARANER
SRSH

HUSKY

X

X

HOUND
HOUND

BC

DSK

X

BC
MECHELAAR
X
WEIMARANER

X

GREYSTER

X
DOBBERMANN
X

BC

BOXER

X

DSK
POINTER
BC

DSK

POINTER
SKANDINAVIAN
GREYSTER

DRENTSE PATRIJSHOND
SRSH

X

DSK

DRENTSE PATRIJSHOND
BC

GREYSTER

X

C Plts
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22e
24e
25e
42e

2e
12e
30e
3le
3de
3%
40e
dde
45e

3e
5e
7e
11le
16e
23e
35e

17e
2le
27e
2%
32e

de
6e
8e
9%

l4e
18e
33e
36e
37e
4le
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28
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29
39
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33:

28:
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47
33:

31

23
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44
43
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30:
47

09

48
26:
32:
32:
33:
36:
37:
46:
51:

58
24
50
13
17
38
01
25

00
19
54

07

42
24
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25:
26:
27:
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33:
34:
35:
39:

21
52
20
32
00
10

21
20

Km/Uur

17,
.573
13,
13,
.935
.803

12

17

11

16,
16,
15,
14,
14,
117
11,

13,
13,
.621
12,
11,

16

11

333

124
087

.105
14,
.037
.878
11,
10,
10,
475
.585

462

741
749
363

835
038
843
561
105

578

929
303

271
777

.456
15,
15,
15,
14,
14,
13,
11,
11,
.033
.915

973
385
077
810
165
929
759
261
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27
25
34
:35
:38
07

:30
08
:59
03
06
34
47
104
54

:33
44
47
07
115
34
10

18
:30
.45
:53
05

.38
45
54
:58
03
14
18
06
19
26
03
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